Industrial Growth Center, Siltara Raipur (CG) 493111, India

Tel: +91 771 2216100 Fax: +91 771 2216198/99 PAN No.: AAACR6149L

CIN: L27100MH1973PLC 016617

Security Code No.: 504614

www.seml.co.in info@seml.co.in An ISO 9001, ISO 14001 & OHSAS 18001 Certified Company







BSE Ltd The Department of Corporate Services Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street - Mumbai 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051 Fax. No: 022-26598237/38, 022-26598347/48

Symbol: SARDAEN

Series: EQ

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company / R & T Agent has received information of loss/misplacement of Share Certificates and request for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate, as per details given hereunder:

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
				From	To	
1.	R04587	R R Sridhar Jt. 1: R R Srinivasulu	127123	5552171	5552220	50
			127124	5552221	5552270	50
			39383	1669101	1669150	50
			44982	1949051	1949100	50
2.	K02470	Kanjibhai M Patel	37002	1550051	1550100	50
200-201		Fargose Stephen	10679	774003	774052	50
3.	6. F02061 Fargose Stephen 10679 774003 774032 TOTAL SHARES					300

You are requested to take the information on record.

Copy of intimation as received from the shareholders is enclosed.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Sarda Energy & Minerals Ltd.

Signatory

Encl: As above

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 01 06 2023

From

R R SRIDHAR s/o R R Narasimhaiah Shetty, 7-10-64,65 Lingam Bagh Colony, Vishveshwaraiah school near, Gadwal, Mahabub Nagar, Andhra Pradesh – 509125 DUP

578172

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd. 1st Floor, Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp. Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059, India.

Sub: "Duplicate Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir,



Myself, R R SRIDHAR S/o R R NARASIMHAIAH SHETTY 7-10-64,65 Lingam bagh Colany, Gadwal, Mahabub Nagar, Andhra Pradesh — 509125

Here I inform you that, I lost shares of SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LIMITED. Kindly provide the details of getting duplicate share certificate in my name.

Folio number: R04587 and Quantity 200 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

R R SRIDHAR

TO, THE MANAGER, Bigshare Services Pvt Ltd, (UNIT: SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LTD.) Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park, Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093

FROM, KANJIBHAI M PATEL

186/4 KENYA NAGAR SOCIETY, ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA, NEW SAMA ROAD, VADODARA, GUJARAT - 390024

Sub:

Missing Share Certificate

578314

Respected Sir,

We the undersigned are having some shares of SARDA ENERGY & MINERALS LTD. We can't find Share Certificates at our place, to herewith we request you to kindly send me the procedure for getting Duplicate Share Certificates.

> BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. Liv. RECEIVED Subject to Verification

Details are as under:

HOLDERS NAME:

KANJIBHAI M PATEL

FOLIO NO .:

K02470

QTY:

50

Thanking you.

Kindly do the needful in this matter.

(SOLE/FIRST HOLDER)

ENCL...

1). Copy of Pan Card 2). Copy of Aadhar Card

1 09 06 202215 Stephen m. Largose SAY ONARA ATEPOST. N. RMAL Opp. Gwondin Dawakhana PIN-401304 TALVASA) SIST. PALAHAR MAHARAGTRA, Stephen_mgt@yahoo The Incharge 9323292497 Big share Registry Unir Sarda Energy animerale and Andres nuld DearSig Reg. Issne of Auglicate Shares Det. follovo. Fozogi fargose Stephen. This has beforence to above, I am share holder of the company the company with holding so shares Somce last so years & holding a phy bical shares which I am imable to Shares to one following sp ofc.

120151 Capital Masker Lod. -IN 300450. 14832038. Stephen Manvel Fargose kindly do the needful-BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD thenling ym RECEIVED Subject to Verification Yms Enerly 0 9 JUN 2022 (Stephen m. Farguse)